
No. 

3 

6 

8 

9 

10 

12 

15 

16 

24 

27 

31 

37 

38 

46 

52 

54 

56 

61 

73 

81 

84 

88 

94 

96 

99 

114 

116 

127 

175 

218 

233 

333 

512 

534 

Name 

Fredd Thordin 

Nikolaj Frandsen 

Jack Salomonsson 

Romeo Kessler 

Kristian Aleksander Røst 

Christoffer Bengtsson 

Ádám Krecskay 

Alve Strömberg 

Benjamin Jalmgård 

Alex Stasiak 

Melker Jansson Milell 

Adrian Eriksson Gjerde 

Kevin Pentell 

Hampus Holmberg 

Oscar Lundhus Christensen 

Philip Slatlem 

Enzo Forsell 

Vincent Kraft 

Tilde Lindberg 

Carl Nellegård 

Ludwig Granquist 

Noah Antonsen 

Hugo Eklund 

Alexander Ruud 

Eric Bondarov 

Simon Karassas 

Leon Larsen 

Wilton Kiehn 

Viktor Svan 

Patrick Kristiansen 

Thindra Ramberg 

Ebbe Raasum 

Matias Kristensen 

Mads Skov 

Class 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

Nat/State 

se 

dk 

se 

dk 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

dk 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

dk 

dk 

Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

BGK 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

ASK 

Kna Varna 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Kalmar Motorklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

NMK Haugaland 

Järfälla Motorklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Thy Motor Sport 

NMK Andebu 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

Järfälla Motorklubb 

Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Jönköpings Karting Club 

KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 

KNA Varna 

Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Gislaveds Motorklubb 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

NMK Andebu 

Järfälla Motorklubb 

nmk Hadeland 

Rasbo Motorklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Ggk 

Sydsjællands Automobil Klub 

Sponsor 

Parolin 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Kart Republic Sweden 

Sindre Gjerde 

Julius Slatlem 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Perrelli Racing 

MSN Racing Team 

Printed: 2025-05-30 19:41:45 

  Tävlingsledare: Thea Pettersson Utskriven tid=Anslagen tid 

OK=Ojust Körning     FS=Felaktig Start     FF=Front Fairing 

TO=Teknisk Oegentlighet   UB=Utanför Banmarkering   OG=Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 3 Lördag Helsingborg 

OK Junior Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 


