



No.	Name	Class	Nat/State	Club	Sponsor
3	Fredd Thordin	OK Junior	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
6	Nikolaj Frandsen	OK Junior	dk	BGK	Parolin
8	Jack Salomonsson	OK Junior	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden
9	Romeo Kessler	OK Junior	dk	ASK	
10	Kristian Aleksander Røst	OK Junior	no	Kna Varna	Kart Republic Sweden
12	Christoffer Bengtsson	OK Junior	se	Kartingsällskapet Klippan	
15	Ádám Krecskay	OK Junior	se	Wäxjö Motorsällskap	
16	Alve Strömberg	OK Junior	se	Kalmar Motorklubb	
24	Benjamin Jalmgård	OK Junior	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
27	Alex Stasiak	OK Junior	se	KAK Motorsport ( Ö )	
31	Melker Jansson Milell	OK Junior	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
37	Adrian Eriksson Gjerde	OK Junior	no	NMK Haugaland	Sindre Gjerde
38	Kevin Pentell	OK Junior	se	Järfälla Motorklubb	
46	Hampus Holmberg	OK Junior	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
52	Oscar Lundhus Christensen	OK Junior	dk	Thy Motor Sport	
54	Philip Slattem	OK Junior	no	NMK Andebu	Julius Slattem
56	Enzo Forsell	OK Junior	se	Malmö Automobilklubb	
61	Vincent Kraft	OK Junior	se	Järfälla Motorklubb	
73	Tilde Lindberg	OK Junior	se	Wäxjö Motorsällskap	
81	Carl Nellegård	OK Junior	se	Jönköpings Karting Club	
84	Ludwig Granquist	OK Junior	se	KAK Motorsport ( Ö )	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden
88	Noah Antonsen	OK Junior	no	KNA Varna	
94	Hugo Eklund	OK Junior	se	Wäxjö Motorsällskap	
96	Alexander Ruud	OK Junior	se	Gislaveds Motorklubb	
99	Eric Bondarov	OK Junior	se	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13	
114	Simon Karassas	OK Junior	se	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13	
116	Leon Larsen	OK Junior	no	NMK Andebu	Sjöberg Racing Team
127	Wilton Kiehn	OK Junior	se		
175	Viktor Svan	OK Junior	se	Järfälla Motorklubb	Perrelli Racing
218	Patrick Kristiansen	OK Junior	no	nmk Hadeland	
233	Thindra Ramberg	OK Junior	se	Rasbo Motorklubb	
333	Ebbe Raasum	OK Junior	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
512	Matias Kristensen	OK Junior	dk	Ggk	
534	Mads Skov	OK Junior	dk	Sydsjællands Automobil Klub	MSN Racing Team